The slip ring coupled threaded seals protect pressure measuring
instruments. Used when process compatibility is required, these
are also applied when media exhibit high temperature or the
potential to clog an instrument connection. The flushing flange or
ring is used for flushing solution combined with diaphragm seals.
This type of flushing flange or ring is clamped between process
nozzle and diaphragm seal.
SLIP RING COUPLED

MODEL
X6.02
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE ORDERING CODE:
X6.02-XXX.IT.FV.S4.S4.SL.PT.S6.L1.12NF.12NM.S4.S6.XXX.X17
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing. Modifications may take place and material
specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
DESCRIPTION CODE 12NM S4 S6 XXX X17
Instrument Connection
¼” NPT (F)
¼” BSP (F)
½” NPT (F)
½” BSP (F)
Process Connection
½” NPT (M)
½” BSP (M)
¾’’ NPT (M)
¾’’ BSP (M)
1” NPT (M)
1” BSP (M)
Capillary
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
None
Armour
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
PVC
None
Capillary Length
1 M up to 5 M
Other Option
Material Test Certificate
Tested to NACE Standard
Helium Leak Test
PTFE lining on bottom chamber/Flange
PTFE protection on diaphragm
PTFE coating on diaphragm or wetted parts
14NF
14BF